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Media Report (0500-2359) Printed on August 26, 2025

Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Date Release Date Hold Reasons Release Reason

VASQUEZ, ENRIQUE 08/11/25 08/15/25 11:10 Charge: Bonded

180012 BARTLETT, KEEVAN 08/08/25 08/17/25 19:01 Charge: Credit Time Served

175805 LOPEZ, JOSE 08/14/25 08/16/25 07:39 Charge: Other Agency

177209 DUNCAN, BRIAN 05/24/25 08/15/25 16:00 Charge: Bond

178418 GONZALEZ, PATRICIA 08/13/25 08/15/25 11:49 Charge: Credit Time Served

176223 JEFFRIES, JUSTIN 07/22/25 08/15/25 14:43 Out of Released to Other

177209 DUNCAN, BRIAN 05/24/25 08/15/25 16:29 Out of Bonded

175666 PAZ, ELIAS 08/14/25 08/15/25 14:40 Charge: Other Agency

180422 DALRYMPLE, BRETT 08/13/25 08/15/25 14:08 Charge: Credit Time Served

180462 DANGLA, CRISTIAN 08/14/25 08/17/25 16:56 Charge: Bond

180253 INGRAM, AMBER 08/11/25 08/18/25 19:44 Charge: Bond

180807 SALVADOR BARILLAS, 08/15/25 08/15/25 02:23 Charge: Bond

179332 SINGARAJAH, MICHAEL 04/08/25 08/15/25 08:17 Charge: Credit Time Served

180809 MORALES, IRENE 08/15/25 08/15/25 15:26 Charge: Bond

179732 CORRELL, PATRICK 08/15/25 08/15/25 18:49 Charge: Bond

179462 QUEZADA-JUAREZ, 08/08/25 08/16/25 15:47 Charge: Credit Time Served

174069 CRISP, MICHAEL 08/15/25 08/15/25 10:42 Charge: Bond

180812 HENSEN-RUNNELS, 08/16/25 08/16/25 01:36 Charge: Book and Release

CELIS, RAUL 08/16/25 08/16/25 08:44 Charge: Bonded

176854 CABRAL HUIZAR, ANA 08/16/25 08/16/25 09:22 Charge: Bond

180814 LAUGHLIN, SCOTT 08/16/25 08/17/25 00:46 Charge: Bond

180811 ROBERTO, JUAN 08/15/25 08/17/25 21:43 Charge: Credit Time Served
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RIVERA, ELIJAH 08/15/25 08/15/25 21:58 Charge: Book & Release

168455 CLARY, TIMOTHY 08/16/25 08/18/25 15:25 Charge: OR

HUERTA FLORES, 08/15/25 08/18/25 17:00 Charge: OR'D

JANNOTTA, LOUIS 08/15/25 08/17/25 17:44 Serving Release From

51460 LECKENBY, ANDREW 08/16/25 08/18/25 07:55 Serving Time Served

180815 MACIAS, RAMON 08/16/25 08/16/25 23:47 Charge: Bond

RAMIREZ-RESENDIZ, 08/16/25 08/16/25 05:50 Charge: Bonded

180816 HENRY, TAYLOR 08/17/25 08/17/25 03:03 Charge: Bond

GILLEAN, RUDY 08/17/25 08/17/25 11:02 Charge: Bonded

BARBA, MICHAEL 08/17/25 08/17/25 05:25 Charge: Bonded

WURTZ, DUANE 08/17/25 08/18/25 16:50 Charge: OR'D

SANTILLAN MENDOZA, 08/17/25 08/18/25 16:54 Charge: OR'D

180818 NAVARRO-LOPEZ, 08/17/25 08/18/25 17:00 Charge: Bond

180817 HERNANDEZ, ALEXIA 08/17/25 08/17/25 14:02 Charge: Bond

175889 RANGER, TREVER 08/16/25 08/18/25 15:23 Charge: OR

180821 LIMAS RIVERA, 08/17/25 08/18/25 00:20 Charge: Bond

180823 GAUSE, CHRISTINA 08/18/25 08/18/25 15:30 Charge: OR

FIGUEROA ARIZMENDI, 08/17/25 08/18/25 00:51 Charge: Bonded

180095 ALONZO, DANIEL JR 05/08/25 08/18/25 10:26 Charge: Probation

180822 EKSTRAND, ANDREA 08/17/25 08/18/25 15:27 Charge: OR

178316 HICKS, KATIE 08/12/25 08/18/25 17:38 Charge: OR

180054 MORALES, MARCOS 08/04/25 08/18/25 17:44 Charge: Credit Time Served

175629 DANIELS, ANTHONY 06/05/25 08/18/25 23:00 Out of Released to Other

180810 BLUE, JUDA 08/15/25 08/18/25 20:43 Charge: Bond

176097 AYALA MERCADO, MIKE 07/07/25 08/18/25 19:26 Charge: Credit Time Served

177033 HARRISON, NOLAN 06/27/25 08/18/25 23:02 Out of Released to Other

180023 KESSLER, TERRY 05/02/25 08/18/25 23:02 Charge: Released to Other

180253 INGRAM, AMBER 05/21/25 08/17/25 21:47 Out of Released to Other
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180253 INGRAM, AMBER 09/16/77 04/25/25 18:42 08/18/25 19:44 Charge: Bond

168455 CLARY, TIMOTHY 04/13/80 08/16/25 04:15 08/18/25 15:25 Charge: OR

HUERTA FLORES, 06/15/97 08/15/25 23:15 08/18/25 17:00 Charge: 18-905 OR'D

51460 LECKENBY, ANDREW 04/22/80 08/16/25 07:55 08/18/25 07:55 Serving Time

WURTZ, DUANE 12/14/75 08/17/25 03:52 08/18/25 16:50 Charge: OR'D

SANTILLAN MENDOZA, 05/07/98 08/17/25 01:02 08/18/25 16:54 Charge: OR'D

180818 NAVARRO-LOPEZ, 07/23/81 08/17/25 10:15 08/18/25 17:00 Charge: Bond

175889 RANGER, TREVER 08/19/91 08/17/25 01:38 08/18/25 15:23 Charge: OR

180821 LIMAS RIVERA, 07/18/71 08/17/25 23:22 08/18/25 00:20 Charge: Bond

180823 GAUSE, CHRISTINA 08/04/84 08/18/25 04:07 08/18/25 15:30 Charge: OR

FIGUEROA ARIZMENDI, 11/02/93 08/17/25 22:44 08/18/25 00:51 Charge: Bonded

180095 ALONZO, DANIEL JR 08/12/94 05/08/25 10:45 08/18/25 10:26 Charge: Probation

180822 EKSTRAND, ANDREA 05/25/82 08/17/25 23:28 08/18/25 15:27 Charge: OR

178316 HICKS, KATIE 02/23/86 08/11/25 21:21 08/18/25 17:38 Charge: OR

180054 MORALES, MARCOS 06/01/06 08/04/25 21:34 08/18/25 17:44 Charge: Credit

175629 DANIELS, ANTHONY 08/17/03 04/14/25 06:21 08/18/25 23:00 Out of County Released

180810 BLUE, JUDA 11/22/06 08/15/25 19:09 08/18/25 20:43 Charge: Bond

GONZALEZ-DE LA CRUZ, 05/05/93 08/18/25 19:20 08/19/25 09:23 Out of County Bonded

180826 SWANSON, MICHAEL JR 07/06/03 08/19/25 12:32 08/19/25 13:05 Charge: Bond

175437 EDWARDS, RYAN 12/15/99 08/19/25 17:29 08/19/25 17:55 Charge: Book &

176097 AYALA MERCADO, MIKE 09/11/97 07/07/25 12:36 08/18/25 19:26 Charge: Credit

177033 HARRISON, NOLAN 07/03/03 06/12/25 10:18 08/18/25 23:02 Out of County Released
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180023 KESSLER, TERRY 12/07/68 05/02/25 21:10 08/18/25 23:02 Charge: 18-705 Released

177692 RICHARDS, TASHA 06/01/89 08/06/25 15:20 08/19/25 14:27 Charge: Bond

179064 ESPARZA, JUSTICE 12/15/97 05/27/25 09:53 08/19/25 05:52 Charge: Credit

Total Records: 25


